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T4-0158 T4-0013 96-09-18 162-38-19 40.510 -38.664 12.088 -143067.213  80454.731 12.088 -467.370432
T4-0013 T4-0014 179-35-06 162-13-25 58.889 -56.077 17.979 -143123.290 80472.710 42.155 -2363.925935
T4-0014 T4-0115 180-55-01 163-08-26 15.447 -14.783 4.480 -143138.073  80477.190 64.614 -955.188762
T4-0115 T4-0016 179-11-13 162-19-39 51.519 -49.088 15.640 -143187.161 80492.830 84.734 -4159.422592
T4-0016 T4-0130 91-26-50 73-46-29 31.494 8.800 30.240 -143178.361 80523.070 130.614 1149.403200
T4-0130 T4-0253 264-41-18 158-27-47 5.388 -5.012 1.978 -143183.373  80525.048 162,832 -816.113984
T4-0253 T8A-126 277-46-57 256-14-44 3.058 -0.727 -2.970 -143184.100 80522.078 161.840  -117.657680
T8A-126 T8A-011 84-19-11 160-33-55 21.206 -19.998 7.056 -143204.098 80529.134 165.926 —=3318.188148
T8A-011 TB8A-010 250-14-50 230-48-45 0.712 -0.450 -0.552 -143204.548 ~ 80528.582 172.430 -77.593500
T8A-010 T8A-009 108-25-01 159-13-46 9.506 -8.888 3.371 -143213.436 80531.953 175.249 -1557.613112
T8A-009 T8A-008 84-55-10 64-08-56 _ 4,486 1.956 4,037 -143211.480 80535.990 182.657 357.277092 -
T8A-008 T8A-007 177-40-12 61-49-08 4.250 2.007 3.746 -143209.473 80539.736 190.440 382.213080
T8A-007 T8A-107 179-46-09 61-35-17 12.724 6.054 11.191 -143203.419 80550.927 205.377 1243.352358
T8A-107 T8A-005 177-32-23  59-07-40 14.375 7.376 12.338 -143196.043 80563.265 228.906 1688.410656
T8A-005 T8A-004 98-13-45 337-21-25 0.190 0.175 -0.073 -143195.868 80563.192 241.171 42.204925
T8A-004 T8A-094 261-30-25 58-51-50 18.922 9.784 16.196 -143186.084 80579.388 257.294 2517.364496
T8A-094 T4-0251 284-42-23 163-34-13 2.178 -2.089 0.616 -143188.173 80580.004 274.106 -572.607434
T4-0251 T4-0252 89-31-51 73-06-04 5.556 1.615 5.316 -143186.558 80585.320 280.038 452.261370
T4-0252 T7A-003  90-41-51 343-47-55 3.505 3.366 -0.978 -143183.192 80584.342 284.376 957.209616
T7A-003 T7A-002 260-55-15 64-43-10 65.695 28.055 59.403 -143155.137 80643.745 342.801 9617.282055
T7A-002 T6A1033 '179-03-48 63-46-58 8.690 3.839 7.796 -143151.298  80651.541 410.000 1573.990000
T6A1033 T6A1034 102-53-03 346-40-01 1.028 1.000 -0.237 -143150.298 80651.304 417.559 417.559000
T6A1034 T6A1041 201-18-59 7-59-00 6.077 6.018 0.844 -143144.280 80652.148 418.166 2516.522988
T6A1041 T6A1040 237-11-21 65-10-21 3.746 1.573 3.400 -143142.707 80655.548 422,410 664.450930
T6A1040 T6A1019 178-56-29 64-06-50 5.396 2.356 4.855 -143140.351 80660.403 430.665 1014.646740
T6A1019 T6A1039 180-21-23 64-28-13 5.272 2.272 4.757 -143138.079 80665.160 440,277 1000.309344
T6A1039 T6A1042 269-53-27 154-21-40 0.996 -0.898 0.431 -143138.977 80665.591 445.465 -400.027570
T6A1042 T6A1017 91-49-20 66-11-00 12.077 4.877 11.049 -143134.100 80676.640 456.945 2228.520765
T6A1017 T6A1002 178-45-49 64-56-49 28,270 11.971 25.610 -143122.129  80702.250 493.604 5908.933484 ,
T6A1002 T5A-011 172-34-55 57-31-44 4,368 2.345 3.685 -143119.784 80705.935 522.899 1226.198155 %
T5A-011 T5A-010 183-48-04 61-19-48 24.948 11.969 21.889 -143107.815 80727.824 548.473 6564.673337
T5A-010 TB5A-009 105-59-37 347-19-25 1.390 1.356 -0.305 -143106.459 80727.519 570.057 772.997292
T5A-009 T5A-008 249-05-23 56-24-48 7.232 4.001 6.025 -143102.458 80733.544 575.777 2303.683777
T5A-008 T5A-007 163-50-28  40-15-16 13.487 10.293 8.715 -143092.165 80742.259 590.517 6078.191481
T5A-007 T5A-006 176-20-24  36-35-40 3.120 2.505 1.860 -143089.660 80744.119 601.092 1505.735460
T5A-006 T5A-005 202-22-30 58-58-10 7.806 4,024 6.689 -143085.636  80750.808 609.641 2453.195384
T5A-005 T4-0001 88-49-49 327-47-59 10.134 8.575 -5.400 -143077.061 80745.408 610.930 5238.724750
T4-0001 T4-0002 182-25-03 330-13-02 12.414 10.774 -6.166 -143066.287 80739.242 599,364 6457 .547736
T4-0002 T4-0018 183-19-14 333-32-16 29,416 26.334 -13.108 -143039.953  80726.134 580.090 15276.090060
T4-0018 T4-0003 180-08-55 333-41-11 13.346 11.963 -5.916 -143027.990 80720.218 561.066 6712.032558
T4-0003 T4-0254 181-19-06 335-00-17 10.349 9.380 -4,373 -143018.610 80715.845 550.777 5166.288260
T4-0254 T4-0004 180-33-12 335-33-29 39,788 36.222 -16.463 -142982.388 80699.382 529.941 19195.522902
T4-0004 T4-0005 179-28-21 335-01-50 36.635 33.211 -15.465 -142949.177 80683.917 498.013 16539.509743
T4-0005 T4-0006 176-41-23 331-43-13 12.360 10.885 -5.856 -142938.292 80678.061 476.692 5188.792420
T4-0006 T4-0007 142-25-36 294-08-49 7.133 2.918 -6.509 -142935.374 80671.552 464.327 1354.906186
T4-0007 T4-0008 176-37-57 290-46-46 2.822 1.001 -2.638 -142934.373 80668.914 455.180 455.635180
T4-0008 T4-0009 173-20-30 284-07-16 3.599 0.878 -3.490 -142933.495 80665.424 449.052 394.267656 .
T4-0009 T4-0250 161-30-42 265-37-58 0.840 -0.064 -0.838 -142933.559 80664.586 444.724 -28.462336 .
T4-0250 T4-0209 165-58-44 251-36-42 16.297 -5.141 -15.465 -142938.700 80649.121 428.421 -2202.512361
T4-0209 T4-0158 174-52-19 246-29-01 225.180 -89.849 -206.478 -143028.549  80442.643 206.478 -18551.841822
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